Gympie Saturday 23 November, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 THANK YOU MERV WELCH BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

01
02
04

05

1030 metres $11000

Masterplan(Brad Stewart) Paul Hamblin
Boston City(Glenn Richardson) Ms Chloe Lowe
Kelanoa(Michael Lakey) Ms Julie
Busuttin

Koga Ninja(Steven Thomas) Ms Hannah
Phillips

Mersey Girl(Kym Afford) Ty Wheeler

06
09
10

First Grange(Patrick Busuttin) Perrie Carter

Earlston(Gordon Hay) Ms Minonette

Kennedy

7
1
5

02:32PM

67.5
60.5
58.0

58.0

57.0
55.0
55.0

2 4TINT2U COOLOOLA WINDOW TINTING BURNETT TO THE
BEACH - HEAT - BENCHMAR

1170 metres $11000 03:07PM
01  Hurricane Hall(Tony Haydon) Ms Nora 8 63.0
Palasthy
02 Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Mr Brodie 1 615
Moffat
03 Dante Alighieri(Beau Gorman) Adam Sewell 4 59.0
05 I'm Famous(Grant Parker) Rhiannon 6 56.0
Payne
06 Braidwood Queen(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Julie 3 555
Busuttin
07  Chill Out Miss(Kale Sinclair) Ms Chloe Lowe 55.5
08 Opaquely(Kym Afford) Ty Wheeler 55.0
3 ARENDA PARTNERSHIP PTY LTD BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
850 metres $10000 03:39PM
01 Shajaea(Andrew Hayward) Ms Kelly Gates 7 625
02 Babu King(Tony Haydon) Ms Nora 4 61.5
Palasthy
03 Late Night Devil(Trevor Thomas) Mr Brodie 1 61.0
Moffat
04 Richkiss(Jamie Bayliss) Ms Minonette 9 59.0
Kennedy
05 Gold Revolution(Kym Afford) Ty Wheeler 3 58.0
06 Fort Myer(Debra Corbett) Ms Hannah 6 57.5
Phillips

07  You Ess Ess Are(Michael Jeynes)

08 The Storm(Simon Elix)
09 Fend Off (NZ)(Peter Blackwell)

Ms McKenzie
Apel
Todd Banks

Ms Julie
Busuttin

THANK YOU GREG HONEYWILL QTIS Maiden Plate

850 metres

02 Good Results(James Moore)
03 Lochinvar Road(Barry Gill)

04 Panther Power(Belinda Mair)

05 Chahpingah(Kym Afford)
06 Fay's Flyin'(Dominique Lahiff)

07  Platinum Rose(Andrew Hayward)
08 She's So Swank(Gordon Hay)

09 Alvitar(Simon Elix)

10  Bubbly Moon(Trevor Thomas)

11 Hey Pumpkin(Pat Webster)
12 Zara Dansait(Darryl Johnston)

13 (EM)Dinosphere(Belinda Mair)
14  (EM)Secret Caviar(Grant Parker)

15 (EM)Braidwood Prince(Malcolm
Bailey)

16  (EM)Half Moon Roo(John
Johnston)

17 (EM)Cool Running(Michael Lakey)

QTIS: $15000 , Non QTIS: $5000
01 Beware The Wolf (NZ)(Simon Elix)

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Adam Sewell

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ty Wheeler

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Ms Kelly Gates
Morgan Butler
Todd Banks

Ms Isabel
Jessop

Ms Chloe Lowe

Ms McKenzie
Apel
Chris Meehan

Rhiannon
Payne

Ms Erin Molloy

Kayla Johnston

8

2
5

04:18PM

1

13
6

14

15

12

17
10

11

16

7

4TINT2U COOLOOLA SIGNS & DESIGN BENCHMARK 60

Handicap
1470 metres

01 Take The Lead(Kale Sinclair)

02 Primary Witness(Adrian Olsen)

$11000

Ms Isabel
Jessop

Ms Leah
Martyn

04:57PM

2

8

57.5

56.5
55.0

59.5

59.5
59.5

59.5

57.5
57.5

57.5
57.5
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

59.5
56.0

58.0

57.5

58.0

66.0

59.5

03

04

05

08

Young Henry(Darryl Johnston)
Overseas (NZ)(Steven Thomas)
Pippen(Bruce Thornton)

Cash Artist(Leigh Wanless)
Gus The Bus(Karyn Brewster)

Rapid Dude(Trevor Thomas)

Ms McKenzie
Apel

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Ms Erin Molloy

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Adam Sewell

5

59.5

59.0

56.5

56.0
55.5

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




