Gympie Saturday 23 November, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 TH/	ANK YOU MERV WELCH BENCHM	ARK 60 Handica	ар		07	You Ess Ess Are(Michael Jeynes)	Ms McKenzie	8	57.5
	0 metres \$11000		-	:32PM			Apel		
01	Masterplan(Brad Stewart)	Paul Hamblin	7	67.5	08	The Storm(Simon Elix)	Todd Banks	2	
02	Boston City(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Chloe Lowe	1	60.5	09	Fend Off (NZ)(Peter Blackwell)	Ms Julie Busuttin	5	55.0
04	Kelanoa(Michael Lakey)	Ms Julie	5	58.0					
		Busuttin	_			NK YOU GREG HONEYWILL QTI			
05	Koga Ninja(Steven Thomas)	Ms Hannah Phillips	8	58.0		metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non	-	-	:18PM
06	Mersey Girl(Kym Afford)	Ty Wheeler	4	57.0	01	Beware The Wolf (NZ)(Simon Elix)	Ms Hannah Phillips	1	59.5
09	First Grange(Patrick Busuttin)	, Perrie Carter	6	55.0	02	Good Results(James Moore)	Adam Sewell	13	59.5
10	Earlston(Gordon Hay)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	2	55.0	03	Lochinvar Road(Barry Gill)	Mr Brodie Moffat	6	59.5
2 4TINT2U COOLOOLA WINDOW TINTING BURNETT TO THE BEACH - HEAT - BENCHMAR					04	Panther Power(Belinda Mair)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	14	59.5
	0 metres \$11000		03	:07PM	05	Chahpingah(Kym Afford)	Ty Wheeler	2	
01	Hurricane Hall(Tony Haydon)	Ms Nora Palasthy	8	63.0	06	Fay's Flyin'(Dominique Lahiff)	Ms Julie Busuttin	15	57.5
02	Nine Cigars(Barry Gill)	, Mr Brodie	1	61.5	07	Platinum Rose(Andrew Hayward)	Ms Kelly Gates	12	57.5
		Moffat			08	She's So Swank(Gordon Hay)	Morgan Butler	9	57.5
03	Dante Alighieri(Beau Gorman)	Adam Sewell	4	59.0	09	Alvitar(Simon Elix)	Todd Banks	17	56.0
05	I'm Famous(Grant Parker)	Rhiannon Payne	6	56.0	10	Bubbly Moon(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Isabel Jessop	10	56.0
06	Braidwood Queen(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Julie	3	55.5	11	Hey Pumpkin(Pat Webster)	Ms Chloe Lowe	5	56.0
07	Chill Out Mice(Kalo Sinclair)	Busuttin Ms Chloe Lowe	7	55.5	12	Zara Dansait(Darryl Johnston)	Ms McKenzie Apel	8	56.0
07	Chill Out Miss(Kale Sinclair) Opaquely(Kym Afford)	Ty Wheeler		55.5 55.0	13	(EM)Dinosphere(Belinda Mair)	Chris Meehan	11	59.5
00		Ty Wheeler	J	55.0	14	(EM)Secret Caviar(Grant Parker)	Rhiannon	4	56.0
	3 ARENDA PARTNERSHIP PTY LTD BENCHMARK 50 Handicap						Payne		
850) metres \$10000		03	:39PM	15	(EM)Braidwood Prince(Malcolm	Ms Erin Molloy	3	58.0
01	Shajaea(Andrew Hayward)	Ms Kelly Gates	7	62.5		Bailey)			
02	Babu King(Tony Haydon)	Ms Nora Palasthy	4	61.5	16	(EM)Half Moon Roo(John Johnston)	Kayla Johnston	16	57.5
03	Late Night Devil(Trevor Thomas)	Mr Brodie Moffat	1	61.0	17	(EM)Cool Running(Michael Lakey)		7	58.0
04	Richkiss(Jamie Bayliss)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	9	59.0	Han	NT2U COOLOOLA SIGNS & DESI dicap 0 metres \$11000	GN BENCHMAR		:57PM
05	Gold Revolution(Kym Afford)	Ty Wheeler	3	58.0			NA T 1 1		-
06	Fort Myer(Debra Corbett)	Ms Hannah Phillips	6	57.5	01	Take The Lead(Kale Sinclair)	Ms Isabel Jessop		66.0
					02	Primary Witness(Adrian Olsen)	Ms Leah Martyn	8	59.5

03	Young Henry(Darryl Johnston)	Ms McKenzie Apel	5	59.5
04	Overseas (NZ)(Steven Thomas)	Ms Hannah Phillips	4	59.0
05	Pippen(Bruce Thornton)	Mr Brodie Moffat	1	56.5
06	Cash Artist(Leigh Wanless)	Ms Erin Molloy	7	56.0
07	Gus The Bus(Karyn Brewster)	Ms Julie Busuttin	6	55.5
08	Rapid Dude(Trevor Thomas)	Adam Sewell	3	55.0



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.